Digital Fiber Sensors
E3X-DA-S/MDA
OMRON’s Next-generation Platform
for a Wide Range of Detection
■ Features a Power Tuning function that optimizes light
reception at the press of a button.
■ Combines newly developed 4-element LEDs with an APC
circuit to ensure stable, long-term LED performance.

2
E3X-DA-S/MDA
Ordering Information
Amplifier Units
Amplifier Units with Cables
Amplifier Units with Connectors
Ratings and Specifications
Item Appearance Functions
Model
NPN output PNP output
Single-function models --- E3X-DA11SE-S E3X-DA41SE-S
Standard models
Timer, Response speed change
E3X-DA11-S E3X-DA41-S
Mark-detecting models
(multiple color light sourc-
es)
Green LED E3X-DAG11-S E3X-DAG41-S
Blue LED E3X-DAB11-S E3X-DAB41-S
Infrared LED E3X-DAH11-S E3X-DAH41-S
Advanced models
External-in-
put models
Remote setting, counter, differential
operation E3X-DA11RM-S E3X-DA41RM-S
Twin-output
models
Area output, self-diagnosis, differential
operation E3X-DA11TW-S E3X-DA41TW-S
ATC function
models
ATC (Threshold value automatic correc-
tion) E3X-DA11AT-S E3X-DA41AT-S
Analog output
models Analog output models E3X-DA11AN-S E3X-DA41AN-S
2-channel models AND/OR output E3X-MDA11 E3X-MDA41
Item Appearance Functions
Model
NPN output PNP output
Single-function models --- E3X-DA6SE-S E3X-DA8SE-S
Standard models
Timer, Response speed change
E3X-DA6-S E3X-DA8-S
Mark-detecting models
(multiple color light sourc-
es)
Green LED E3X-DAG6-S E3X-DAG8-S
Blue LED E3X-DAB6-S E3X-DAB8-S
Infrared LED E3X-DAH6-S E3X-DAH8-S
Advanced models
External-in-
put models
Remote setting, counter, differential
operation E3X-DA6RM-S E3X-DA8RM-S
Twin-output
models
Area output, self-diagnosis, differential
operation E3X-DA6TW-S E3X-DA8TW-S
ATC function
models
ATC (Threshold value automatic cor-
rection) E3X-DA6AT-S E3X-DA8AT-S
2-channel models AND/OR output E3X-MDA6 E3X-MDA8
Light
source
Response
time